
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
137 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 30.000 EA 56.700 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

138 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 20.000 EA 9.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

139 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

140 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

141 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 10.000 EA 2.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

142 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

143 MPLSA091-EA MPLSA091-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.111 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
144 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

145 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

146 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 10.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

147 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

148 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

149 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

150 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

151 MPLSA148-EA MPLSA148-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

152 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

153 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

154 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

155 MPLSA200-EA MPLSA200-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

156 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

157 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

158 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

159 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
196 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 30.000 EA 56.700 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

197 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 20.000 EA 9.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

198 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

199 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

200 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 10.000 EA 2.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

201 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

202 MPLSA091-EA MPLSA091-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

203 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

204 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

205 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 10.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

206 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

207 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

208 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

209 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

210 MPLSA148-EA MPLSA148-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

211 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

0080739443

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 3 of 4

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 09/09/2025 02:15 PM

Received By : sne vele

Date : 09.09.2025 Time : 14:10

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
212 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

213 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

214 MPLSA200-EA MPLSA200-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

215 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

216 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

217 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

218 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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